
Dishes are prepared in our kitchens where all types of ingredients are used. Whilst 
care is taken, the use of shared equipment means we can’t guarantee that your 
food and drink will be entirely free from allergen contact.

Celery - Ce, Crustaceans - Cr, Eggs - E, Fish - F, Gluten - G, Lupin - Lu, Milk - Mi, 
Molluscs - Mo, Mustard - Mu, Nuts - N, Peanut - Pnut, Sesame Seeds - Se,  
Soya - So, Sulphur Dioxide - Sd, Vegetarian – V, Vegan - Vg, Gluten Free - GF

ALLERGENS

Have you tried our afternoon tea?

Delicious sandwiches, savouries, homemade treats and scones all washed down 
with lashings of tea or freshly brewed coffee....what could be better?

Afternoon tea at Moness is served from 1pm until 4pm and needs to be booked at 
least one day in advance. Go on – Indulge yourself, ask your server for more details.

AFTERNOON TEA

LIGHT BITES
Soup of the Day - GF option available
choose from a freshly made cheese scone or 
homemade bread (G, Mi, V, Vg)

Cullen Skink - GF option available 
choose from a freshly made cheese scone or 
homemade bread (F, G, Mi)

Corn Ribs - GF
garlic, cumin, paprika (V, Vg)

Chicken Wings
buffalo hot sauce (Mu)

Falafel Bites
tzatziki (G, Mi, V)

Houmous - GF option available 
toasted flat bread (Se, V, Vg)

Halloumi Sticks - GF
crumb coated, pomegranate seeds, harissa 
yoghurt (Mi, V)

Haggis Pakora
sweet chilli sauce (G, Se, Mi, Sd, E)

£5.95

£8.00

£6.00

£6.50

£4.50

£3.50

£7.00

£6.50

SANDWICHES
Served on white or wholemeal bloomer with 
salad garnish and crisps

Honey Roast Ham
plum tomato, chutney (G, Mi) 

Smoked Salmon
cream cheese, cucumber (F, Mi, G)

Hummus & Roasted Red Pepper
cucumber ribbon (Se, G, V, Vg)

Coronation Chicken
(E, G, Mu)

Toasted Club Sandwich
lettuce, tomato, chicken, bacon, mayonnaise, 
french fries (E, G)

£7.00

£9.00

£6.00

£7.00

£10.00

SIDES

Truffle Parmesan Fries - GF (Mi)

Homemade Onion Rings - GF (V, Vg)

Garlic Ciabatta (G, Mi)

Fries - GF (V, Vg)

Mixed Salad - GF (V, Vg)

Peppercorn Sauce - GF (Mi)

£5.00

£3.00

£4.50

£4.00

£3.00

£1.50

MONESS CLASSICS
Build your own Burger

➊ choose from beef or chicken

➋ add one of the following;
cheese, bacon, crispy onions, bacon chilli jam,
onion rings or haggis & peppercorn sauce
(Mi, G)

(if you would like two toppings a supplement 
will apply)

➌ add fries, sweet potato fries, side salad or
onion rings

All served on a brioche bun with lettuce and 
tomato

Plant Based Burger
beetroot bun, relish, romaine lettuce, tomato 
(G, V, Vg)

Steak & Ale Pie
seasonal vegetables, creamy mash or chips 
(Ce, E, G, Mi, Sd)

Locally Sourced Fish & Chips 
- GF option available
peas and tartare sauce (F, E)

Thai Red Curry - GF option available
choose from chicken or vegetable, basmati 
rice and naan (V, Vg)

Macaroni Cheese
garlic bread or chips (G, Mi)

£17.00

£16.95

£18.95

£17.95

£17.95

£13.95

SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad - GF option available
romaine lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan, 
soft boiled egg, Caesar dressing (F, E, G, Mi)

+ cajun chicken
+ smoked salmon

Moness Waldorf - GF
celery, apple, walnuts, grapes, yoghurt 
dressing (Ce, Mi, N, V)

£12.95

+£2.50 
+£2.50

£13.75

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding
vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce (vegan option 
available) (E, G, Mi)

Moness Chocolate Brownie
Chantilly cream (G, E, Mi)

Dairy Ice Cream - GF
choose from strawberry, chocolate, vanilla 
(Mi)

Salted Caramel Profiteroles
butterscotch sauce (Mi, G, E)

Duo of Sorbet - GF
mango & raspberry (Vg)

£7.95

£7.00

£4.00

£6.95

£3.50

add a cup of soup or fries for £2
If you would like to make any of our sandwiches 
Gluten free just ask your server

See our daily bakes & cakes

LOCALLY SOURCED
We take pride in supporting local businesses - all 
our meat, fish, and vegetables are sourced from 
Perthshire suppliers and over 50% of our drinks 
menu showcases Scottish brands.




