# **TERRA©E**

#### **LIGHT BITES**

Soup of the Day - GF option available	£5.95
choose from a freshly made cheese scone or	
homemade bread (G, Mi, V, Vg)	

**Cullen Skink** - GF option available **£8.00** choose from a freshly made cheese scone or homemade bread (F, G, Mi)

Corn Ribs - GF
garlic, cumin, paprika (V, Vg)
£6.00

Chicken Wings £6.50 buffalo hot sauce (Mu)

Falafel Bites £4.50 tzatziki (G, Mi, V)

**Houmous** - GF option available **£3.50** toasted flat bread (Se, V, Vg)

**Halloumi Sticks** - GF **£7.00** crumb coated, pomegranate seeds, harissa yoghurt (Mi, V)

**Haggis Pakora £6.50** sweet chilli sauce (G, Se, Mi, Sd, E)

# **SALADS**

Classic Caesar Salad - GF option available	£12.95
romaine lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan,	
soft boiled egg, Caesar dressing (F, E, G, Mi)	

+ cajun chicken +£2.50 + smoked salmon +£2.50

Moness Waldorf - GF celery, apple, walnuts, grapes, yoghurt dressing (Ce, Mi, N, V)

# **LOCALLY SOURCED**

We take pride in supporting local businesses - all our meat, fish, and vegetables are sourced from Perthshire suppliers and over 50% of our drinks menu showcases Scottish brands.

## **MONESS CLASSICS**

Build your own Burger	£17.00
1 choose from beef or chicken	
2 add one of the following; cheese, bacon, crispy onions, bacon chilli jam, onion rings or haggis & peppercorn sauce (Mi, G)	
(if you would like two toppings a supplement will apply)	
<b>3</b> add fries, sweet potato fries, side salad or onion rings	
All served on a brioche bun with lettuce and tomato	

Plant Based Burger beetroot bun, relish, romaine lettuce, tomato (G, V, Vg)	£16.95
Steak & Ale Pie seasonal vegetables, creamy mash or chips (Ce, E, G, Mi, Sd)	£18.95

Locally Sourced Fish & Chips - GF option available peas and tartare sauce (F, E)	£17.95
Thai Red Curry - GF option available choose from chicken or vegetable, basmati	£17.95

Macaroni Cheese garlic bread or chips (G, Mi)

#### **SIDES**

£13.75

rice and naan (V, Vg)

Truffle Parmesan Fries - GF (Mi)	£5.00
Homemade Onion Rings - GF (V, Vg)	£3.00
Garlic Ciabatta (G, Mi)	£4.50
Fries - GF (V, Vg)	£4.00
Mixed Salad - GF (V, Vg)	£3.00
Peppercorn Sauce - GF (Mi)	£1.50

### **SANDWICHES**

Served on white or wholemeal bloomer with salad garnish and crisps	
<b>Honey Roast Ham</b> plum tomato, chutney (G, Mi)	£7.00
Smoked Salmon cream cheese, cucumber (F, Mi, G)	£9.00
<b>Hummus &amp; Roasted Red Pepper</b> cucumber ribbon (Se, G, V, Vg)	£6.00
Coronation Chicken (E, G, Mu)	£7.00
<b>Toasted Club Sandwich</b> lettuce, tomato, chicken, bacon, mayonnaise, french fries (E, G)	£10.00

add a cup of soup or fries for £2

If you would like to make any of our sandwiches

Gluten free just ask your server

DESSERTS	
Sticky Toffee Pudding vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce (vegan option available) (E, G, Mi)	£7.95
Moness Chocolate Brownie Chantilly cream (G, E, Mi)	£7.00
<b>Dairy Ice Cream</b> - GF choose from strawberry, chocolate, vanilla (Mi)	£4.00
<b>Salted Caramel Profiteroles</b> butterscotch sauce (Mi, G, E)	£6.95
<b>Duo of Sorbet</b> - GF mango & raspberry (Vg)	£3.50

See our daily bakes & cakes

# **ALLERGENS**

Dishes are prepared in our kitchens where all types of ingredients are used. Whilst care is taken, the use of shared equipment means we can't guarantee that your food and drink will be entirely free from allergen contact.

Celery - Ce, Crustaceans - Cr, Eggs - E, Fish - F, Gluten - G, Lupin - Lu, Milk - Mi, Molluscs - Mo, Mustard - Mu, Nuts - N, Peanut - Pnut, Sesame Seeds - Se, Soya - So, Sulphur Dioxide - Sd, Vegetarian – V, Vegan - Vg, Gluten Free - GF

# **AFTERNOON TEA**

Have you tried our afternoon tea?

Delicious sandwiches, savouries, homemade treats and scones all washed down with lashings of tea or freshly brewed coffee....what could be better?

Afternoon tea at Moness is served from 1pm until 4pm and needs to be booked at least one day in advance. Go on – Indulge yourself, ask your server for more details.